



# THE ELI'S CHEESECAKE COMPANY

## TECHNICAL DATASHEET

SKU# 238401

Eli's Totally Turtle Cheesecake

Description

A creamy caramel flavored cheesecake topped with pecans and caramel, and chocolate drizzle.

Ingredient Statement

Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Sugar, Caramel Bits (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Skim Milk, Palm Oil, Butter, Salt, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), Caramel Topping (Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk [Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar], Cream, Water, Butter, Maltodextrin, Salt, Carrageenan, Mono- and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor, Sodium Bicarbonate), Whipping Cream (Cream, Milk), Sour Cream (Cultured Nonfat Milk and Cream, Corn Starch, Whey, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Enzymes), Egg, Wheat Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat [Milk], Vanilla and Salt), Pecans, Semisweet Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin as Emulsifier and Vanillin [Artificial Flavor]), Butter (Cream, Salt), Whipping Cream (Cream, Carrageenan), Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Invert Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Water, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Egg Whites, Natural Caramel Flavor (Water, Propylene Glycol, Glycerin, Caramel Color), Caramel Color, Salt, Stabilizer (Gum Acacia, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Xanthan Gum), Xanthan Gum, Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin.

Allergen Statement

CONTAINS: Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy and Tree Nuts (Pecans) Manufactured on equipment that processes Peanuts

Nutritional

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
14 servings per container		<b>Total Fat</b> 49g	<b>63%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 69g	<b>25%</b>
Serving size		Saturated Fat 28g	<b>140%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
1 Slice (194g)		Trans Fat 1.5g		Total Sugars 53g	
<b>Calories</b> per serving		<b>Cholesterol</b> 165mg	<b>55%</b>	Includes 23g Added Sugars	<b>46%</b>
<b>740</b>		<b>Sodium</b> 480mg	<b>21%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 9g	
		Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 148mg 10% • Iron 2mg 10%			
		Potassium 143mg 4%			
		*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.			

All Nutritional information generated via ESHA Genesis 2018 Ver 11.6

Sensory

Appearance Caramel cheesecake topped with pecans, caramel, chocolate mousse and chocolate drizzle

Flavor Caramel and chocolate notes

Texture Creamy with a crunch of nuts

Microbiological Specifications

Aerobic Plate Count	<10,000 cfu/g	AOAC 966.23
Coliforms	<10 cfu/g	AOAC 966.23
E. coli	<10 cfu/g	AOAC 966.23
Yeast/Mold	<10 cfu/g	FDA-BAM 7th Edition
Staphylococcus aureus	<10 cfu/g	AOAC 975.55
Salmonella spp	Negative	AOAC 967.26/FDA-BAM 7th Edition
Listeria monocytogenes	Negative	AOAC 967.26/FDA-BAM 7th Edition

Storage

Keep Frozen

Weight

95 ounces

Pack size

2 cakes per corrugated master carton

Cases per pallet

108

Cases per layer

12

Layers per Pallet

9

Lot Code Explanation

YYJJ YY= 2 Digit Year, JJJ = 3 Digit Julian Day -- 20001 represents January 1, 2020